MAIN CAMPUS No. 10xx (SOUTH)
2606 West Pioneer, Puyallup, WA 98371

1001
1003
1005
1006
1006A
1007
1009
1010
1011
1012
1016

1017
1020
1021
1025

1027
1028
1031
1033
1034
1040
1041
1041A

Administration, Information, Chicona Room
Guest House (1031 Garage)

Carport, LID Shop

Soils Lab

Allmendinger Center

Storage Barn (West)

PPO Harvest Lab, Fitness Center, SOD Lab
Kalkus Hall Labs/Offices
Departmental Storage
Tire/Equipment Storage

Puyallup Conference Center,
Conference Management

Federal Building (Condemned)
Boiler Plant

Storage Barn (East)

Groundskeeper’s Headhouse,
Greenhouse #14-15

Guest Cottage

Seed House

Guest House

PPO Conifer Research, Water Main
Headhouse, Greenhouse #16-30
PPO Growth Chambers
Auto/Equipment Repair, Gas Station
Equipment Storage

1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1049
1049A
1050
1051
1053
1057
1059
1061
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073

Water Main, Backflow Prevention Shed
Hort Fruit Plastic House

Hort Fruit Quonset Screenhouse
WOSSA Training Center

Fish Lab, Offices

Storage (Old Dryer Building)
Fuel/Chemical Storage

Acid Storage

FMO, Lunch Room, Janitorial Storage
Paint/Glass Shop

Insectory

Grounds Equipment Storage

Grounds Tool Storage

Electric Shop

Metal Fab, Grinding, Dryers
Plumbing/Carpentry Shops
Headhouse, Greenhouse #11-13

PPO Storage Shed

Hort Fruit Screenhouse

Hygrotherm Lab

Natural Resources Cold Frame (North)
Natural Resources Cold Frame (Central)
Natural Resources Cold Frame (South)
IPM Training House

PPO ‘Pot-in-Pot’ Shed

MAIN CAMPUS No. TT1xx (NORTH)
2607 & 2609 West Pioneer, Puyallup, WA 98371

1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107

Beekeepers

4-H Office (2609 West Pioneer)

Farm Storage Barn
Pesticide/Hazardous Waste Storage
Avian Health Lab (2607 West Pioneer)
Master Gardeners

1108-13 Hort Fruit Screenhouses

1114
1116
1117
1118
1119
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127

Ornamental Hort Plastic Overwinter House
Machinery Shed (North)

Machinery Shed (South)

Master Gardeners Cold Frame

Avian Health Storage Barn

Farm Equipment Storage Barn

Hort Fruit Shop/Storage

Avian Health Isolation Lab

Highly Toxic Storage Shed

Small Plot Equipment Storage

Main Irrigation Pump Shed (CC North)
Hort Field Irrigation Pump Shed (CC East)

R.L. GOSS FARM
15403 Bowman Hilton Road, Puyallup, WA 98372

1201
1203
1205
1207
1208
1209
1210A
1210B
1211
1212

Guest House (15403 Bowman Hilton Rd)
Storage Barn

Equipment Storage

Departmental Storage

Irrigation Shed

Turf Office

Turf Shop

Turf Garage

Restrooms

Irrigation Pump Vault



WSU PUYALLUP

SOUTH STATION BUILDING NUMBERS
West Pioneer 1001-1073 (#10xx ON MAP)
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WSU PUYALLUP

NORTH STATION BUILDING NUMBERS
11021127 (#11xx ON MAP)

West Pioneer




WSU PUYALLUP

GOsS FARM BUILDING NUMBERS
1201 THRU 1212
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