MAIN CAMPUS NO. 10xx (SOUTH)

2606 West Pioneer, Puyallup, WA 98371

1001	Administration, Information, Chicona Room	1042	Water Main, Backflow Prevention Shed
1003	Guest House (1031 Garage)	1043	Hort Fruit Plastic House
1005	Carport, LID Shop	1044	Hort Fruit Quonset Screenhouse
1006	Soils Lab	1045	WOSSA Training Center
1006A	Allmendinger Center	1046	Fish Lab, Offices
1007	Storage Barn (West)	1047	Storage (Old Dryer Building)
1009	PPO Harvest Lab, Fitness Center, SOD Lab	1049	Fuel/Chemical Storage
1010	Kalkus Hall Labs/Offices	1049A	Acid Storage
1011	Departmental Storage	1050	FMO, Lunch Room, Janitorial Storage
1012	Tire/Equipment Storage	1051	Paint/Glass Shop
1016	Puyallup Conference Center,	1053	Insectory
	Conference Management	1057	Grounds Equipment Storage
1017	Federal Building (Condemned)	1059	Grounds Tool Storage
1020	Boiler Plant	1061	Electric Shop
1021	Storage Barn (East)	1063	Metal Fab, Grinding, Dryers
1025	Groundskeeper's Headhouse,	1064	Plumbing/Carpentry Shops
	Greenhouse #14-15	1065	Headhouse, Greenhouse #11-13
1027	Guest Cottage	1066	PPO Storage Shed
1028	Seed House	1067	Hort Fruit Screenhouse
1031	Guest House	1068	Hygrotherm Lab
1033	PPO Conifer Research, Water Main	1069	Natural Resources Cold Frame (North)
1034	Headhouse, Greenhouse #16-30	1070	Natural Resources Cold Frame (Central)
1040	PPO Growth Chambers	1071	Natural Resources Cold Frame (South)
1041	Auto/Equipment Repair, Gas Station	1072	IPM Training House
1041A	Equipment Storage	1073	PPO 'Pot-in-Pot' Shed

MAIN CAMPUS NO. 11xx (NORTH)

2607 & 2609 West Pioneer, Puyallup, WA 98371

1102	Beekeepers
1103	4-H Office (2609 West Pioneer)
1104	Farm Storage Barn
1105	Pesticide/Hazardous Waste Storage
1106	Avian Health Lab (2607 West Pioneer)
1107	Master Gardeners
1108-13	Hort Fruit Screenhouses
1114	Ornamental Hort Plastic Overwinter House
1116	Machinery Shed (North)
1117	Machinery Shed (South)
1118	Master Gardeners Cold Frame
1119	Avian Health Storage Barn
1121	Farm Equipment Storage Barn
1122	Hort Fruit Shop/Storage
1123	Avian Health Isolation Lab
1124	Highly Toxic Storage Shed
1125	Small Plot Equipment Storage
1126	Main Irrigation Pump Shed (CC North)
1127	Hort Field Irrigation Pump Shed (CC East)

R.L. GOSS FARM

15403 Bowman Hilton Road, Puyallup, WA 98372

1201	Guest House (15403 Bowman Hilton Rd)
1203	Storage Barn
1205	Equipment Storage
1207	Departmental Storage
1208	Irrigation Shed
1209	Turf Office
1210A	Turf Shop
1210B	Turf Garage
1211	Restrooms
1212	Irrigation Pump Vault





